
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2009
am 25.April 2009 in Groß Schneen

 17:00 - JWK (Ball, Keulen) / FWK D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

78. [601] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

79. [701] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa FWK Seil

80. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Ball

81. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa FWK Seil

82. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

83. [703] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf FWK Seil

84. [604] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Ball

85. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Seil

86. [605] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Ball

87. [705] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa FWK Seil

88. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

89. [706] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Seil

90. [607] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Ball

91. [608] Anastasia Bossmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

92. [609] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover JWK Ball

93. [701] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa FWK Reifen

94. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa JWK Ball

95. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa FWK Reifen

96. [611] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover JWK Ball

97. [703] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf FWK Reifen

98. [601] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

99. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Reifen

100. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

101. [705] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa FWK Reifen

102. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

103. [706] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Reifen

104. [604] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

105. [605] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Keulen

106. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

107. [701] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa FWK Keulen

108. [607] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

109. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa FWK Keulen

110. [608] Anastasia Bossmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

111. [703] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf FWK Keulen

112. [609] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

113. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen FWK Keulen

114. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa JWK Keulen

115. [705] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa FWK Keulen

116. [611] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover JWK Keulen

117. [706] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa FWK Keulen
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